
 Base Price

21G $48,830

23G $52,676

25G $55,599

28G $56,671

29G $57,651

30G $58,983

31G $61,387

$0

$12,319

$12,319

X $2,538

X $2,820

X $846

X $564

X $3,518

X $980

X $0

X $71

X $388

X 8 Cu. Ft. 12V Refer $423

X $21

X $151

X $0

$4,505

$5,657

$698

$2,108

$275

$1,481

$0

$2,186

$2,468

$422

$388

$63

CSA (Canadian Standards)

State Seals (NE $42, WA $63)

Winterization

Pricing and Product information is as accurate as possible as of the date listed. Features, floor plans and specifications are subject to change without notice.

Revision Date:  10/31/23

Solar+ Package (Dual 200W Panels, 2000W Inverter, 50 Amp Controller, 2 Dock Ports, Bluetooth Module) 21G/23G Only

RVIA Seal

Available Options 

Graphite Interior Color

4.5K Watt Generator 21G/23G Only

2nd A/C N/A on 21G, 23G

Rear Aluminum Deck System w/ Rear Power Awning

Magnetic Walk-Through Screen Wall

Gen II 3 Season Door w/ Sliding Windows

Single 200W Solar Panel & 30 Amp Controller w/ Inverter Prep and Bluetooth Module

5.5K Watt Generator N/A on 21G/23G

Base Price

Option Total

Freight

Total Price

SafeRide RV Roadside Assistance

Mandatory Options

G-Class Luxury Interior Package

G-Class Exterior Package

G-Class Garage/Cargo Package

G-Class Insulation Package

Happi-Jac Electric Bunk System w/ Folding Sofas

A/C w/Race Track Ducting

Rockford Fosgate Stage 1 Stereo - 500 Watts, Int/Ext Speakers w/10" Powered Sub

Under Unit LED Light Kit

Goodyear Tires

TravlFi On-Board WiFi Ready

Solar+ Package (Dual 330W Panels, 2000W Inverter, 50 Amp Controller, 2 Dock Ports, Bluetooth Module) N/A on 21G/23G

Location:

2024 Momentum G-Class TT Pricing - MSRP

Dealer Information Model

Dealer:

Retail Name:

PO #

Date:

Pricing

MANDATORY - MUST CHOOSE ONE


