

2024 Momentum G-Class TT Pricing - MSRP

	Dealer Information		
Dealer:			
Location:			
Retail Name:			
PO #			
Date:			

Model	Base Price
21G	\$48,830
23G	\$52,676
25G	\$55,599
28G	\$56,671
29G	\$57,651
30G	\$58,983
31G	\$61,387

Pricing		
Base Price	\$0	
Option Total	\$12,319	
Freight		
Total Price	\$12,319	

	Mandatory Options		
х	G-Class Luxury Interior Package	\$2,538	
х	G-Class Exterior Package	\$2,820	
х	G-Class Garage/Cargo Package	\$846	
х	G-Class Insulation Package	\$564	
х	Happi-Jac Electric Bunk System w/ Folding Sofas	\$3,518	
х	A/C w/Race Track Ducting	\$980	
х	Rockford Fosgate Stage 1 Stereo - 500 Watts, Int/Ext Speakers w/10" Powered Sub	\$0	
х	Under Unit LED Light Kit	\$71	
х	Goodyear Tires	\$388	
х	8 Cu. Ft. 12V Refer	\$423	
х	SafeRide RV Roadside Assistance	\$21	
х	RVIA Seal	\$151	

	Available Options				
х	Graphite Interior Color	\$0			
	4.5K Watt Generator 216/23G Only	\$4,505			
	5.5K Watt Generator N/A on 21G/23G	\$5,657			
	2nd A/C N/A on 21G, 23G	\$698			
	Rear Aluminum Deck System w/ Rear Power Awning	\$2,108			
	Magnetic Walk-Through Screen Wall MANDATORY - MUST CHOOSE ONE	\$275			
	Gen II 3 Season Door w/ Sliding Windows	\$1,481			
	Single 200W Solar Panel & 30 Amp Controller w/ Inverter Prep and Bluetooth Module	\$0			
	Solar+ Package (Dual 200W Panels, 2000W Inverter, 50 Amp Controller, 2 Dock Ports, Bluetooth Module) 21G/23G Only				
	Solar+ Package (Dual 330W Panels, 2000W Inverter, 50 Amp Controller, 2 Dock Ports, Bluetooth Module) N/A on 21G/23G				
	TravlFi On-Board WiFi Ready	\$422			
	CSA (Canadian Standards)	\$388			
	State Seals (NE \$42, WA \$63)				
	Winterization	\$63			

Pricing and Product information is as accurate as possible as of the date listed. Features, floor plans and specifications are subject to change without notice.